H3C S5590-EI Series
Converged Gigabit
Switches
Release Date:       May, 2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S5590-EI Series Converged Gigabit Switches
1
Product Overview

IEC 60950: 1999
AS/NZS 3260
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS- S5590-28T8XC-
EI-GL
H3C S5590-28T8XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 28*10/100/1000Base-T Ports(Including 4*SFP
Combo Ports),8*1G/10GBase-X SFP Plus Ports and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies
LS- S5590-48T4XC-
EI-GL
H3C S5590-48T4XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000Base-T Ports,4*1G/10GBase-X
SFP Plus Ports and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies
 Ports,4*10G/1G BASE-X SFP+ Ports and 1*Slot, No Power
LS- S5590-28S8XC-EI
-GL
H3C S5590-28S8XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 28*100/1000Base-X SFP Ports(Including 4*GE
Combo Ports),8*1G/10GBase-X SFP Plus Ports and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies
LS- S5590-48S4XC-EI
-GL
H3C S5590-48S4XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*100/1000Base-X SFP Ports,4*1G/10GBase-
X SFP Plus Ports and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies
LS- S5590-28P8XC-EI
-GL
H3C S5590-28P8XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 28*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports(Including
4*SFP Combo Ports),8*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports, and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies
Switch
LS- S5590-48P6XC-EI
-GL
H3C S5590-48P6XC-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports,6*1G/10G
BASE-X SFP Plus Ports, and 1*Slot, Without Power Supplies Switch
Fan
LSPM1FANSA-SN H3C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Intake Airflow)
LSPM1FANSB-SN H3C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
Power supply
PSR180-12A-B 180W Asset-Manageable AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
PSR180-12A-F 180W Asset-Manageable AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Intake Airflow)
PSR600-54A-B H3C, PSR600-54A-B,600W/56V PoE Power Supply
H3C S5590-EI Series Converged Gigabit Switches
19
PSR920-54A-B H3C, PSR920-54A-B,920W/56V PoE Power Supply
Modules
LSWM2QP2P 2-Port 40G QSFP Plus Interface Card